

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Sunderpatti Bandh				
	Tolako To Koral				
	MMGsy Road.				
Agency:-	M/s Surrendra Kumar				
	Singh Const. Pvt. Ltd.				
	At - Mathia Zirat, motihari				
	Dist - East Champaran.				
Agreement No -	06 C.M.B.D/2025-26				
Package No -	RRSMP/24-25				
	Pakribandul / 1002				

Date of work Comm -	14-06-2025			
Date of Agreement -	01-07-2025			
D.O.C -				
D.O.M -				
(1) P/F of working benchmark				
Pillar 01 Nos for km				
2 Nos. of R/F Pillar				
for 1 km.				
For 1st 1 km → 1 Nos.				
(2) clearing and grubbing.				
Road Land (By manual means).				

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
T.M.B P-12	12	4.0	No.		
@	10869.58				→ Rs 13478240
(3/7) Constn of Panel concrete					
Plain Cement Concrete					
T.M.B P-12	12	435.49	m ³		
@	7360.30				Rs 3205396.00
(5/12) Boundary Pillar/guard Post					
T.M.B P-12	12	12.0	No.		
@	685.15				→ Rs 8222.20
(6/6) Constn of subgrade and					
earthen shoulders with					
approved material					
T.M.B P-12	12	320.63	m ³		
T.M.B P-17	17	239.625	m ³		
		560.255 m ³			@ 242.53 Rs 135879.20
(7/8) P/L of Interlocking					
Concrete Block Pavement					
T.M.B P-17	17	402.5	m		
@	482.80				→ Rs 194327.20
(8/9) K.M Stone M/S					
T.M.B P-17	17	2.0	No.		
@	2849.93				Rs 5699.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨/⑩ 200 m stone					
T.P. ⑩/⑪ 5.0 Nos @ 778.42 Rs					38922.00
⑩/⑫ Provision of Rumble Strips.					
T.M.B P-⑫/⑬ 13.50 Sqm					
@ 1066.00 Rs					14391.00
⑪/⑭ P/F of R/R Canting mandatory & information sign board. 600mm equilateral triangle					
T.M.B P-⑮/⑯ 20.00 Nos					
@ 3908.67 Rs					78173.00
⑫/⑰ 600 mm circular					
T.M.B P-⑱/⑲ 14.0 Nos					
@ 5224.44 Rs					73142.00
⑬/⑳ 600 mm x 450 mm (Rectangular)					
T.M.B P-㉑/㉑ 12.0 Nos					
@ 5089.76 Rs					61077.00
⑭/㉒ 900 mm side octagon					
T.M.B P-㉓/㉓ 1.0 Nos					
Continuation					
@ 9254.65 Rs					9255.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/18) Chevron sign Board (600 x 500)mm					
T.M.B.P. (18) 11.00 No					
@ 5400.57					RS 59406.00
(16/19) Road marking with Hot Applied Thermo plastic Compound.					
T.M.B.P. (18) 217.80 m ²					
@ 902.11					RS 196480.00
(17/20) Planting of trees by the road side					

T.M.B.P. (19) 50.00 No					
@ 1231.56					RS 61578.00
					RS 4196035.00
Adding					
L-cess 14, RS					41960.00
S-fee P. (14)					47785.00
S-fee P. (23)					845.00
					RS 4286625.00
Less Cr. T @ 18%					RS 771593.00
					RS 5058218.00
Less As per Agreement 6.75% (14)					341430.00
					RS 4716788.00
Less Previous Amount (14)					3808091.00
					RS 908697.00

Continuation

By
20/09/25
A.E.

For
20/09/25
A.E.